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Student Name 

Swapnil Kamble 
Vidhita Ringanekar 

LIST OF PLACEMENTS MADE FORACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23 

Vaishnavi Yaday 

Abhsihek Kumar Singh 
Raj Naik 

Kanchan Patil 

Alston Cerejo 
Sachin Pal 

Manali Sankhe 

Naresh Akhade 

Harshad Pawar 
Yash Bamania 

Yogesh Mishra 
Prathamesh 
Gondhalekar 
Vedant Ayarare 
Ujala Yadav 

HEAD 

NARDML 

University Serial No. 

2020016402056786 

2019016401704604 

2017016400381161 

2019016401705693 

2019016401704473 

2020016402056724 

2019016401705453 

2019016401705116 

2020016402056755 

202001640205694 1 
2019016402415676 

2019016402415653 
2019016401704643 

2020016402056701 

Vidyavardhini's College of Engineering & Technology 

2019016401704875 

201901640170465 I 
2020016402056747 

DEPT. OF CIVI! ENGG. 
Vidyavaidhini': itege rt 
Engineering & Tcchnol: 

Vasai Road (W)-401202. 

Department of Civil Engincering 

Discipline 

Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engincering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engincering 
Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 

Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Civil Engincering 
NGTAAeering 

CIVIL 

Engg. 

Year of 

Passingfrom 
Institute 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

On/Off 
Campu 

S 

Placement 
On Campus 
On Campus 

On Campus 
On Campus 
On Campus 
On Campus 
On Campus 
On Campus 
On Campus 
On Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
Off Campus 
On Campus 
On Campus 
On Campus 
On Campus 

Name of the Employer 

Detailed Steel Solution India Pvt Ltd 
Detailed Steel Solution India Pvt Ltd 
Detailed Steel Solution India Pvt Lid 

Detailed Steel Solution India Pvt Ltd 

KEAN Construction LLP 

KEAN Construction LLP 

KEAN Construction LLP 

KEAN Construction LLP 

KEAN Construction LLP 

FEC India 
Amiand Consulting Pvt. Ltd. 
Amiand Consulting Pvt. Ltd. 
Amiand Consulting Pvt. LId. 
FEC India 

Dr. Kelkar's Designs Pvt. Ltd. 

FEC India 

KEAN Construction LLP 
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