

Vidyavardhini's College of Engineering & Technology

Department of Civil Engineering

❖ LIST OF PLACEMENTS MADE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

S.No.	Student Name	University Serial No.	Discipline	Year of Passingfrom Institute	On/Off Campu s Placement	Name of the Employer
1	Swapnil Kamble	2020016402056786	Civil Engineering	2022-23	On Campus	Detailed Steel Solution India Pvt Ltd
2	Vidhita Ringanekar	2019016401704604	Civil Engineering	2022-23	On Campus	Detailed Steel Solution India Pvt Ltd
3	Vaishnavi Yadav	2017016400381161	Civil Engineering	2022-23	On Campus	Detailed Steel Solution India Pvt Ltd
4	Abhsihek Kumar Singh	2019016401705693	Civil Engineering	2022-23	On Campus	Detailed Steel Solution India Pvt Ltd
5	Raj Naik	2019016401704473	Civil Engineering	2022-23	On Campus	KEAN Construction LLP
6	Kanchan Patil	2020016402056724	Civil Engineering	2022-23	On Campus	KEAN Construction LLP
7	Alston Cerejo	2019016401705453	Civil Engineering	2022-23	On Campus	KEAN Construction LLP
8	Sachin Pal	2019016401705116	Civil Engineering	2022-23	On Campus	KEAN Construction LLP
9	Manali Sankhe	2020016402056755	Civil Engineering	2022-23	On Campus	KEAN Construction LLP
10	Naresh Akhade	2020016402056941	Civil Engineering	2022-23	On Campus	FEC India
11	Harshad Pawar	2019016402415676	Civil Engineering	2022-23	Off Campus	Amiand Consulting Pvt. Ltd.
12	Yash Bamania	2019016402415653	Civil Engineering	2022-23	Off Campus	Amiand Consulting Pvt. Ltd.
13	Yogesh Mishra	2019016401704643	Civil Engineering	2022-23	Off Campus	Amiand Consulting Pvt. Ltd.
14	Prathamesh	2020016402056701	Civil Engineering	2022-23	On Campus	FEC India
15	Gondhalekar	2019016401704875	Civil Engineering	2022-23	On Campus	Dr. Kelkar's Designs Pvt. Ltd.
16	Vedant Ayarare	2019016401704651	Civil Engineering	2022-23	On Campus	FEC India
17	Ujala Yadav	2020016402056747	Coy Prigincering	2022-23	On Campus	KEAN Construction LLP



VIDYAVARDHINI S COLLEGE
OF
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
VASAI BOAD 401 202.